1800.528.0703
1800.528.0703
1800.528.0703
Identification Product Catalogue
➡Primark-ID.com
CONTENT
CONTENT
CONTENT

▶	 Telephone Numbers
▶	 Custom Colouring
HOW TO ORDER
1 Determine the size of the
 existing pipe(s) which
 require identification.
2 Establish the appropriate
 text, colour, & quantity that
 are essential for the pipe(s)
 requiring identification.
3 Contact Primark via
 telephone, email or text
 message to receive a
 quote based on your
 identification necessities!
06
Easy to apply. Standardized. Snap on.
Product Description Primark Coiled Pipe Markers are made from rigid
PVC vinyl with 20mil thickness. Manufactured for simple application
and for any identification purpose necessary. Markers are suitable for
temperatures of -40°F to 160°F. Sizing for coil markers range up to 6"
diameter with included directional arrows on all markers.
1/2" - 5/8"
3/4" - 2"
2"  - 4"
4" - 6"
All markers
comply with:
ASME A13.1
"Scheme for the
Identification of
Piping Systems"
CAN/CGSB-
24.3-92 and
ANSI A131-1981
colour coding
schemes.
Pipe Sizes Complies with
YELLOW BLACK HEATING WATER SUPPLY ➡
GREEN WHITE DOM. COLD WATER ➡
BLUE WHITE COMPRESSED AIR ➡
ORANGE WHITE 120  /  208  VOLTS ➡
RED WHITE SPRINKLER L INE  ➡
BLACK WHITE  G R E A S E  L I N E  ➡
WHITE BLACK V A C U U M  L I N E  ➡W
W
W

▶	 Telephone Numbers
▶	 Custom Colour(s)
HOW TO ORDER
1 Determine the size of the
 existing pipe(s) which
 require identification.
2 Establish the appropriate
 text, colour, & quantity that
 are essential for the pipe(s)
 requiring identification.
3 Contact Primark via
 telephone, email or text
 message to receive a
 quote based on your
 identification necessities!
08
Peel and stick.
Product Description Primark Adhesive Pipe Markers are made from
.0032" thick PVC with peel and stick adhesive backing. Manufactured
for applications in which thin, adhesive stick-on markers are necessary.
Applies well to all metal, plastic, stainless steel and black iron piping.
3/4" - 1¼"
1⅜" - 2¼"
2½" - 6"
8" - 10"
10" & over
All markers
comply with:
ASME A13.1
"Scheme for the
Identification of
Piping Systems"
CAN/CGSB-
24.3-92 and
ANSI A131-1981
colour coding
schemes.
Pipe Sizes Complies with
YELLOW BLACK HEATING WATER SUPPLY ➡
GREEN WHITE DOM. COLD WATER ➡
BLUE WHITE COMPRESSED AIR ➡
ORANGE WHITE 120  /  208  VOLTS ➡
RED WHITE SPRINKLER L INE  ➡
BLACK WHITE  G R E A S E  L I N E  ➡
WHITE BLACK V A C U U M  L I N E  ➡W
W
W

▶	 Telephone Number
▶	 Custom Colour
HOW TO ORDER
1 Determine the size of the
 existing pipe(s) which
 require identification.
2 Establish the appropriate
 text, colour, & quantity
 that are essential for the
 pipe requiring ID.
3 Contact Primark via
 telephone, email or text,
 to receive a quote based
 on your sticker ID needs!
14
Peel and stick.
Product Description Primark Adhesive Pipe Markers Stickers are
made from .0032" thick PVC with peel and stick adhesive backing.
Manufactured for applications in which thin, adhesive stick-on markers
are necessary. Applies well to all metallic, plastic, stainless steel and
black iron piping.
3/4" - 1¼"
1⅜" - 2¼"
2½" - 6"
8" - 10"
10" & over
All markers
comply with
ASME A13.1.
Scheme for the
Identification of
Piping Systems.
Sticker Sizes Complies with
YELLOW BLACK HEATING WATER SUPPLY ➡
GREEN WHITE DOM. COLD WATER ➡
BLUE WHITE COMPRESSED AIR ➡
ORANGE WHITE 120  /  208  VOLTS ➡
RED WHITE SPRINKLER L INE  ➡
BLACK WHITE  G R E A S E  L I N E  ➡
WHITE BLACK V A C U U M  L I N E  ➡W
W
W
.P
RI
M
AR
K-
ID
.C
O
M
  1
.8
00
.5
28
.0
70
3
 IN
FO
@
PR
IM
AR
K-
ID
.C
O
M
MaterialPrint            Example
ADHESIVE PIPE
MARKER STICKERS